Name of the Corporate Debtor: Leo Meridian Infrastructure Projects And Hotels Limited; D(?

igito

te 0 Commencemen%of CIRP:
registration num

er. 1161

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

408—10—2018; List of Creditors as on: 05-01-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Raj Kumar Ralhan; Last 5

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

17531600031.12

17531600031.12

79.82

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

159788986

157658576

0.72

2130410

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

12

945750

12

847921

0.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

12

4225973309

12

4225973309

19.24

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

77

76340950.97

77

48996507.04

0.22

27344443.93

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

21994649027.09

21965076344.16

29474853.93

NA
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-01-05 12:54:44-66930a68a7ed1c2263c07245b7d560ef.pdf
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