Name of the Corporate Debtor: Leo Meridian Infrastructure Projects And Hotels Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 08-10-2018; List of Creditors as on: 05-01-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Raj Kumar Ralhan; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11614

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	9	17531600031.12	9	17531600031.12	79.82				Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	159788986	2	157658576	0.72		2130410		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)									NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	12	945750	12	847921	0.00				Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	12	4225973309	12	4225973309	19.24				Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	77	76340950.97	77	48996507.04	0.22		27344443.93		Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)									NA
Total		112	21994649027.09	112	21965076344.16	100.00	0	29474853.93		